
COLORADO WING CHECK REQUEST
FOR UNITS BELOWWING LEVEL

DArE oF REQUEST: 0 1l25l2o1O DATE NEEDED BY: tl/-, 13 tO

uNrr NAME: Air Academy Composite Squadron CHARTER NUMBER: RMR-CO- 1sg

ISSUE CHECK TO
NAME OR COMPANY: Rafael Geraldino Mail to: Air Academy Composite Squadrcn

STREET ADDRESS. P.O. Box 261

ctw, STATE ztP: usAFA, CO 80840_0261

E AIL ADDRESS: cheryl@mahon.us

pHONE. (719)s90-8673

ITEMIZED
(Please list each

EXPENSES
receipl separately)

LINE DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

1 AFA Football Game Tailgate Refund 7 3i, ". 6C[: 25.00

3

4

7

8

I
10

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECK $25.00

REMARKS

REOUIRED APPROVAL / srgNATgRE /, DATE

SIGNATURE OF AUIHORIZED CHECl( REOUESTER /.'.ft B /O
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORTZED CHECK REQUESIER '1,"n Qx. 7hl" ta

rF cHEcK rs ovER $500, ENTER DATE oF uN't t'no""a 
"ouu,#i= 

o""*ou*
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$25.00


